
 

 
Wightwick Hall School 

Tinacre Hill, Compton, Wolverhampton, WV6 8DA 
 

SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAYS 2024 – 2025 
 

   Pupil’s Year    Teacher’s Year 
 
AUTUMN TERM 2024 
 
School Opens  Wednesday 4th September  Monday 2nd September 
 
Half Term  Friday 25th October to   Monday 28th October to 
   Friday 1st November (inclusive)  Friday 1st November (inclusive) 
 
 
School Closes  Friday 20th December   Friday 20th December 
 
 

SPRING TERM 2025 
 
School Opens  Tuesday 7th January                Monday 6th January 
 
Half Term  Monday 17th February to   Monday 17th February to 
   Friday 21st February (inclusive)  Friday 21st February (inclusive) 
 
School Closes  Friday 11th April    Friday 11th April 
      
 

SUMMER TERM 2025 
 
School Opens  Monday 28th April   Monday 28th April 
 
May Day  Monday 5th May                Monday 5th May 
 
Half Term  Monday 26th May to   Monday 26th May to 
   Friday 30th May (inclusive)  Friday 30th May (inclusive) 
 
School Closes  Friday 18th July    Monday 21st July 
 
  
5 In-Service Training Days:  Monday 2nd and Tuesday 3rd September 2024 
     Friday 25th October 2024 
     Monday 6th January 2025 
                                                     Monday 21st July 2025 (flexi training in lieu) 
      
         
Autumn Term 2025 – School open to students – Wednesday 3rd September 2025   
  


